FCL N-HOLLAND

RAY

LIDNR.

12640977
12060002
13140028
12100022
12010896
12569100
12101012
12649356
13000558
12010454

12641468
12560001
12060045
14161264
12640027
12010802
14099001
12659001
12100637
12649003

14080632
12059001
14289115
12489192
13160148
12010888
12480665
12641328
12640032
13040005

12050645
12100530
13199062
12100005
12659171
13040010
12100008
12050262
13079001
12060258

13210001
12640013
12059024
12060452
13210091
14250611
14089004
12020032
12640011
12050637

13009003
12660281
12410007
12060006
14259289
13040004
14169021
13130431
12459001
13260021

NAAM

S. Bierlee

Ron den Boer

P. Crans

H. la Grouw Sr.
w.C.J. wijfje
Comb. Geutskens
D. van Zon

M. & M. Kramer
F.J. Jonker

J. van Ackooy

colinda Brugemann
J.L. Haselager

C. wijhenke

G. Twaalfhoven

Hein Berkhout

G. van den Bergen
Tervoort-Hasert Comb
Comb Kuiper

w. Klaverstijn Jr.
A. Kat & zn.

Remco Martens
Bosse en zn

Comb Paap & Paap
Comb.Kelder/Nauta
N. Ory

A.J. van Belzen
M.L. Tump

M. Kroon

Jos Stoop

Johan Hoogland

A.J. Rijkers

H. la Grouw

Comb Knijn & de wit
Team van Vliet

Comb J&J Kaman

Erik Kruijt
J.Rijnsburger Jr

C. van Lammeren

B & M de Kramer

C van Rijn

Chiel de wit

Co ten Haken

Comb. Goemaat

J. Boelrijk

R. Schouten

Frans Bosma

Comb W & G de waard
G.J. van Zelderen
R. Faber

G. Kouw

H. Hoekstra en zoon
J. van den Bosch
P. zonneveld

H.C. Pothuizen
Gebr. Poelarends
Thea van Son

Comb van der Aar
Cees Nagel

Comb. wierda
K.Swagerman

PLAATS

Assendelft
Uithoorn

Den Helder
Putten

De Kwakel
Amsterdam
wijdewormer
wormer

zuid Scharwoude
Hoofddorp

Assendelft
westbeemster
Amstelveen
Uitgeest
Uitgeest
Kudelstaart
Haarlem
Assendelft
Amsterdam
westzaan

IJmuiden
Uithoorn
Zandvoort
Landsmeer
Heiloo
Kudelstaart
Landsmeer
Assendelft
De Rijp
Alkmaar

Uithoorn
Amsterdam
Enkhuizen
Aalsmeer
wormerveer
Alkmaar
Amsterdam
Bovenkerk
Lutjebroek
Nes A/D Amstel

zuid Scharwoude
wormerveer

Oude Meer
ouderkerk A/D Ams
warmenhuizen
IJmuiden
Velsen-Noord

De Kwakel
westzaan
Amstelveen

Alkmaar
wormerveer
Monnickendam
Vinkeveen
IJmuiden
Alkmaar
Heemskerk
Den Helder
Badhoevedorp
Andijk

--ONAANGEWEZEN---
3- 4312.6
2- 4343.9
5- 4262.3
7- 4257.1
8- 4177.5
1- 4388.7

13- 4016.9
4- 4303.0
6- 4259.7
9- 4143.6

16- 3978.0

11- 4117.7

24- 3712.1

23- 3758.8

15- 4004.0

10- 4125.7

12- 4060.4

17- 3909.2

21- 3767.5

14- 4005.3

25- 3686.0

18- 3860.1

20- 3791.4

19- 3860.0

27- 3518.5

35- 3203.5

22- 3766.9

31- 3394.9

41- 2987.0

39- 3048.7

30- 3402.1

29- 3448.6

38- 3058.0

32- 3372.4

42- 2883.2

26- 3524.1

47- 2723.3

48- 2677.5

37- 3103.5

46- 2734.3

34- 3205.1

49- 2676.7

33- 3238.0

53- 2531.5

50- 2649.3

52- 2540.5

40- 2988.5

28- 3517.0

45- 2734.8

62- 2214.0

36- 3110.5

44- 2851.8

60- 2289.1

56- 2374.3

55- 2465.4

59- 2320.6

58- 2343.4

51- 2598.0

43- 2865.4

65- 2165.5

-~AANGEWEZEN-
1- 3886.5
4- 3747.1
3- 3756.3
5- 3730.2
2- 3809.6
7- 3446.3
6- 3602.4

11- 3242.7

10- 3243.4

13- 3175.1
9- 3308.3

14- 3108.9
8- 3439.3

12- 3189.7

17- 2935.1

21- 2776.8

20- 2787.8

19- 2888.7

15- 3023.5

22- 2764.0

16- 2986.8

25- 2730.1

24- 2744.0

34- 2488.1

32- 2526.8

23- 2748.0

40- 2174.2

30- 2538.7

18- 2925.9

26- 2694.9

36- 2262.6

38- 2209.8

31- 2527.4

41- 2160.3

29- 2638.9

46- 1934.6

28- 2673.0

27- 2673.3

39- 2189.6

33-  2495.4

48- 1904.3

35- 2265.3

53- 1674.2

42- 2160.2

45- 1966.1

43- 2068.9

54- 1615.1

80- 1069.9

49- 1835.2

37- 2214.0

69- 1300.0

60- 1519.9

44- 2031.0

47- 1905.4

50- 1798.6

51- 1790.6

52- 1745.6

64- 1461.7

74- 1187.3

57- 1551.2

GENERAAL KAMPIOENSCHAP (EENDAAGSE+JUNIOREN)
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----TOTAAL----
1- 8199.
2- 8091.
3- 8018.
4- 7987.
5- 7987.
6- 7835.
7- 7619.
8- 7545.
9- 7503.

10- 7318.
11- 7286.
12- 7226.
13- 7151.
14- 6948.
15- 6939.
16- 6902.
17- 6848.
18- 6797.
19- 6791.
20- 6769.
21- 6672.
22- 6590.
23-  6535.
24- 6348.
25-  6045.
26- 5951.
27- 5941.
28- 5933.
29- 5912.
30- 5743.
31- 5664.
32- 5658.
33-  5585.
34- 5532.
35-  5522.
36- 5458.
37- 539%.
38- 5350.
39-  5293.
40- 5229.
41- 5109.
42- 4942.
43- 4912.
44-  4691.
45-  4615.
46- 4609.
47- 4603.
48- 4586.
49- 4570.
50- 4428.
51- 4410.
52- 4371.
53- 4320.
54- 4279.
55-  4264.
56- 4111.
57- 4089.
58- 4059.
59- 4052.
60- 3716.
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